Soustraction AVEC Retenue (F)

Nom:

Date:

71.000

— 1.695

28.010

— 8.649

36.401

— 9.896

90.100

— 8.159

90.731

— 2.863

Calculez la différence.

33.230 20.125 54.444
— 9.597 — 2.657 — 8.476
13.106 77.607 34.001
— 5.338 — 8.938 — 6.267
42.068 94.003 42.173
— 7.189 — 7.924 — 4.488
30.320 66.824 94.140
— 2.355 — 6.949 — 4.442
32.110 10.114 81.351
— 9.998 — 5.895 — 7.882
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